

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Metro Equipment Service, Inc.		Steve's Excavating & Paving, Inc. Sarnago & Sons Recycling		Rowland, Inc.		Westra Construction Corp.	
Totals-->				<b>1</b>	<b>\$ 1,685,604.00</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>\$ 1,964,000.00</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>\$ 2,051,140.97</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>\$ 2,375,657.50</b>
Surety-5% bond -->				Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Merchants Bonding Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company	
				1		2		3		4	
				@ unit \$ total \$		@ unit \$ total \$		@ unit \$ total \$		@ unit \$ total \$	
<b>GENERAL</b>											
G-1.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 319,204.90	\$ 319,204.90	\$ 196,675.00	\$ 196,675.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 330,000.00
G-2.1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 12,765.10	\$ 12,765.10	\$ 27,075.00	\$ 27,075.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00
G-3.1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 22,730.00	\$ 22,730.00	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00
G-3.2	Excavation, Unsuitable Material (Contingent)	40	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 830.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
G-3.3	Excavation, Rock (Contingent)	40	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24.75	\$ 990.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
G-3.4	Excavation, Muck (Contingent)	40	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 830.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
G-5.1	Stone Bedding (Contingent)	40	CY	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
G-6.1	Concrete, Plain - Type I (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00
G-6.2	Concrete, Plain - Type II (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00
G-7.1	Excavatable Flowable Fill (Contingent)	20	CY	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,700.00
<b>Subtotal - General</b>					\$ 304,520.00		\$ 384,300.00		\$ 271,070.00		\$ 489,300.00
<b>SURFACE RESTORATION</b>											
C-1.1	Pavement Restoration	1850	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 69,375.00	\$ 61.75	\$ 114,237.50	\$ 69.00	\$ 127,650.00
C-2.1	Asphaltic Concrete Miscellaneous, Type S-1	40	TON	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 168.50	\$ 6,740.00
C-4.1	Type "A" or Header Curb	160	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 18.30	\$ 2,928.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 4,080.00
C-4.2	Type "B" Curb and Gutter	1040	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 20,020.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 19,656.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 27,040.00
C-4.3	Type "D" Curb and Gutter	120	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 18.30	\$ 2,196.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,880.00
C-4.4	FDOT "B" Curb and Gutter	160	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,160.00
C-5.1	4" Concrete Sidewalk	5800	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 22,040.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 24,650.00	\$ 4.65	\$ 26,970.00
C-5.2	5" Concrete Sidewalk Residential Driveway	350	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,487.50	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,662.50
C-6.1	Traffic Island and Landscape No. 1	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 4,975.00	\$ 4,975.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
C-6.2	Traffic Island No. 2	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
C-6.3	Traffic Island and Landscape No. 3	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 6,225.00	\$ 6,225.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
C-6.4	Traffic Island No. 4	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
C-7.1	Driveway, Asphalt	50	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 2,050.00
C-7.2	Driveway, Concrete	100	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 42.25	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 38.45	\$ 3,845.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,200.00
C-8.1	Sodding	9000	SF	\$ 0.33	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 0.62	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 3,150.00
C-9.1	Sidewalk Curb Ramp	10	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 11,300.00
<b>Subtotal - Sanitary Sewer</b>					\$ 139,170.00		\$ 185,020.00		\$ 216,174.00		\$ 230,382.50

Award Pending

This tabulation is a compilation of bid prices and a mathematical check of bid totals.

The tabulation does not imply that the bid is in conformance with the City's requirements for a responsive bid.

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Metro Equipment Service, Inc.		Steve's Excavating & Paving, Inc. Sarnago & Sons Recycling		Rowland, Inc.		Westra Construction Corp.	
				9415 SW 72nd St, #131 Miami, FL 33173	1	\$ 1,685,604.00	PO Box 303 Dunedin, FL 34697	2	\$ 1,964,000.00	6855 102nd Ave. N. Pinellas Park, FL 33782	3
Totals-->											
Surety-5% bond -->				Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Merchants Bonding Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company	
<b>SEWER FORCE MAIN</b>											
F-2.7A	36" Diameter Ductile Iron Pipe, Unrestrained Joint	1210	LF	\$ 350.00	\$ 423,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 326,700.00	\$ 323.30	\$ 391,193.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 375,100.00
F-2.7B	36" Diameter Ductile Iron Pipe, Restrained Joint	840	LF	\$ 388.60	\$ 326,424.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 462,000.00	\$ 600.50	\$ 504,420.00	\$ 588.00	\$ 493,920.00
F-3.7	36" Diameter Plug Valve and Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 42,550.00	\$ 42,550.00	\$ 48,475.00	\$ 48,475.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
F-4.7	36" Diameter Gate Valve and Valve Box	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45,370.00	\$ 45,370.00	\$ 49,950.00	\$ 49,950.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
F-5.1	36"x30" Diameter Line Stop & 30" Diameter Bypass	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 100,375.00	\$ 100,375.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
F-5.2	30" Diameter Bypass @ NWWRF	1	LS	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
F-7.3	Fittings, Additional	5000	LBS	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 9.45	\$ 47,250.00
F-13.7	36" Diameter Existing Force Main Connection	5	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 21,225.00	\$ 106,125.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 83,500.00
F-14.1	Purchase 36" Prestressed Concrete Cylinder Pipe	1	EA	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00
F-23.1	Air Release Valve in Manhole	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,140.00	\$ 20,280.00	\$ 9,675.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 13,640.00
F-23.3	Offset Air Release Valve in Vault	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
<b>Subtotal - Sewer Force Main</b>					\$ 1,028,514.00		\$ 1,115,750.00		\$ 1,284,478.00		\$ 1,239,000.00
<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>											
M-1.2	Thermoplastic Striping	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 36,895.00	\$ 36,895.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
M-7.2	Staked Silt Barrier	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
M-7.3	Synthetic Bales	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,545.00	\$ 3,545.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
M-	Replace 6" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Pipe	1	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
M-	Replace 8" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Pipe	1	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4,825.00	\$ 4,825.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
M-	Replace 10" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Pipe	1	EA	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 5,305.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
M-	Cleanout - Traffic Area	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 1,653.97	\$ 1,653.97	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
M-	Allowance for Contract Amendment	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
M-	Raytheon Contamination Area Work Plans and	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00
M-	Disposal of Groundwater	150	DAY	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 103,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 225,000.00
<b>Subtotal - Miscellaneous</b>					\$ 102,050.00		\$ 200,455.00		\$ 205,343.97		\$ 336,800.00
<b>RESURFACING</b>											
N-1.1	Asphaltic Concrete Roadway Overlay, Type S-1	450	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 54,900.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 56,700.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 58,500.00
N-3.1	Cold Milling	5000	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 15,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00
N-12.1	Adjust Manhole Cover	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
N-12.2	Adjust Valve Box	5	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 875.00
<b>Subtotal - Resurfacing</b>					\$ 111,350.00		\$ 78,475.00		\$ 74,075.00		\$ 80,175.00

\*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have been removed.

<b>BID TABULATION SUMMARY</b>		<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>
Subtotal: GENERAL		\$ 304,520.00	\$ 384,300.00	\$ 271,070.00	\$ 489,300.00
Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION		\$ 139,170.00	\$ 185,020.00	\$ 216,174.00	\$ 230,382.50
Subtotal: SEWER FORCE MAIN		\$ 1,028,514.00	\$ 1,115,750.00	\$ 1,284,478.00	\$ 1,239,000.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS		\$ 102,050.00	\$ 200,455.00	\$ 205,343.97	\$ 336,800.00
Subtotal: RESURFACING		\$ 111,350.00	\$ 78,475.00	\$ 74,075.00	\$ 80,175.00
<b>Total:</b>		<b>\$ 1,685,604.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,964,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 2,051,140.97</b>	<b>\$ 2,375,657.50</b>

Award Pending

This tabulation is a compilation of bid prices and a mathematical check of bid totals.

The tabulation does not imply that the bid is in conformance with the City's requirements for a responsive bid.

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Garney Companies, Inc.		Keystone Excavators, Inc.		
Totals-->		5		\$ 2,392,530.00		6 \$ 2,655,400.00		
Surety-5% bond -->		Western Surety Company and Liberty Mutual Ins				Developers Surety and Indemnity Company		
				5 @ unit \$ total \$		6 @ unit \$ total \$		
<b>GENERAL</b>								
G-1.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 158,300.00	\$ 158,300.00	
G-2.1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 17,600.00	
G-3.1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 22,300.00	
G-3.2	Excavation, Unsuitable Material (Contingent)	40	CY	\$40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,320.00	
G-3.3	Excavation, Rock (Contingent)	40	CY	\$70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	
G-3.4	Excavation, Muck (Contingent)	40	CY	\$40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,440.00	
G-5.1	Stone Bedding (Contingent)	40	CY	\$55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,840.00	
G-6.1	Concrete, Plain - Type I (Contingent)	20	CY	\$150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 14,500.00	
G-6.2	Concrete, Plain - Type II (Contingent)	20	CY	\$160.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 15,600.00	
G-7.1	Excavatable Flowable Fill (Contingent)	20	CY	\$130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	
<b>Subtotal - General</b>				\$ 197,000.00		\$ 237,300.00		
<b>SURFACE RESTORATION</b>								
C-1.1	Pavement Restoration	1850	SY	\$60.00	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 125,800.00	
C-2.1	Asphaltic Concrete Miscellaneous, Type S-1	40	TON	\$275.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,400.00	
C-4.1	Type "A" or Header Curb	160	LF	\$18.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00	
C-4.2	Type "B" Curb and Gutter	1040	LF	\$18.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,800.00	
C-4.3	Type "D" Curb and Gutter	120	LF	\$18.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,400.00	
C-4.4	FDOT "B" Curb and Gutter	160	LF	\$17.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 3,360.00	
C-5.1	4" Concrete Sidewalk	5800	SF	\$3.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 31,900.00	
C-5.2	5" Concrete Sidewalk Residential Driveway	350	SF	\$5.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,450.00	
C-6.1	Traffic Island and Landscape No. 1	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,428.00	\$ 3,428.00	
C-6.2	Traffic Island No. 2	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,508.00	\$ 3,508.00	
C-6.3	Traffic Island and Landscape No. 3	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,796.00	\$ 3,796.00	
C-6.4	Traffic Island No. 4	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,508.00	\$ 3,508.00	
C-7.1	Driveway, Asphalt	50	SY	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	
C-7.2	Driveway, Concrete	100	SY	\$60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	
C-8.1	Sodding	9000	SF	\$0.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 6,750.00	
C-9.1	Sidewalk Curb Ramp	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 966.00	\$ 9,660.00	
<b>Subtotal - Sanitary Sewer</b>				\$ 205,630.00		\$ 235,460.00		

Award Pending

This tabulation is a compilation of bid prices and a mathematical check of bid totals.

The tabulation does not imply that the bid is in conformance with the City's requirements for a responsive bid.

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Garney Companies, Inc.		Keystone Excavators, Inc.		
		Totals-->	5	\$ 2,392,530.00	6	\$ 2,655,400.00	
		Surety-5% bond -->	Western Surety Company and Liberty Mutual Ins		Developers Surety and Indemnity Company		
<b>SEWER FORCE MAIN</b>							
F-2.7A	36" Diameter Ductile Iron Pipe, Unrestrained Joint	1210	LF	\$572.00	\$ 692,120.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 520,300.00
F-2.7B	36" Diameter Ductile Iron Pipe, Restrained Joint	840	LF	\$786.00	\$ 660,240.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 579,600.00
F-3.7	36" Diameter Plug Valve and Valve Box	1	EA	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 69,700.00	\$ 69,700.00
F-4.7	36" Diameter Gate Valve and Valve Box	1	EA	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 61,846.00	\$ 61,846.00
F-5.1	36"x30" Diameter Line Stop & 30" Diameter Bypass	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 206,372.00	\$ 206,372.00
F-5.2	30" Diameter Bypass @ NWWRF	1	LS	\$32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 59,700.00	\$ 59,700.00
F-7.3	Fittings, Additional	5000	LBS	\$5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 42,500.00
F-13.7	36" Diameter Existing Force Main Connection	5	EA	\$7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 16,510.00	\$ 82,550.00
F-14.1	Purchase 36" Prestressed Concrete Cylinder Pipe	1	EA	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00	\$ 4,390.00
F-23.1	Air Release Valve in Manhole	2	EA	\$6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 6,541.00	\$ 13,082.00
F-23.3	Offset Air Release Valve in Vault	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,160.00	\$ 7,160.00
<b>Subtotal - Sewer Force Main</b>					\$ 1,606,250.00		\$ 1,647,200.00
<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>							
M-1.2	Thermoplastic Striping	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,928.00	\$ 8,928.00
M-7.2	Staked Silt Barrier	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,411.00	\$ 2,411.00
M-7.3	Synthetic Bales	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,667.00	\$ 1,667.00
M-	Replace 6" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Pipe	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,264.00	\$ 2,264.00
M-	Replace 8" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Pipe	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,026.00	\$ 3,026.00
M-	Replace 10" Diameter Sanitary Sewer Pipe	1	EA	\$1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,063.00	\$ 4,063.00
M-	Cleanout - Traffic Area	1	EA	\$750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
M-	Allowance for Contract Amendment	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
M-	Raytheon Contamination Area Work Plans and	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 362,136.00	\$ 362,136.00
M-	Disposal of Groundwater	150	DAY	\$1,500.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 18,600.00
<b>Subtotal - Miscellaneous</b>					\$ 308,850.00		\$ 453,515.00
<b>RESURFACING</b>							
N-1.1	Asphaltic Concrete Roadway Overlay, Type S-1	450	TON	\$120.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 56,250.00
N-3.1	Cold Milling	5000	SY	\$4.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00
N-12.1	Adjust Manhole Cover	2	EA	\$150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
N-12.2	Adjust Valve Box	5	EA	\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00
<b>Subtotal - Resurfacing</b>					\$ 74,800.00		\$ 81,925.00
*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have							
<b>BID TABULATION SUMMARY</b>			<b>5</b>		<b>6</b>		
Subtotal: GENERAL				\$ 197,000.00		\$ 237,300.00	
Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION				\$ 205,630.00		\$ 235,460.00	
Subtotal: SEWER FORCE MAIN				\$ 1,606,250.00		\$ 1,647,200.00	
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS				\$ 308,850.00		\$ 453,515.00	
Subtotal: RESURFACING				\$ 74,800.00		\$ 81,925.00	
Total:				\$ 2,392,530.00		\$ 2,655,400.00	